
LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 20-06-20  444 VIEUX            Amateurs:29 LACHER:09.30
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26 21  146371 BE 105579219 11.40283 1121.8604    1 
   2 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21  4  128892 BE 103130319 11.32240 1053.0392    2 
   3 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  4  142523 BE 105955919 11.46180 1045.6566    3 
   4 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  9       2 BE 105958019 11.46240 1044.8900    4 
   5 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 14       3 BE 105959019 11.46360 1043.3602    5 
   6 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26 23       2 BE 105579019 11.51213 1035.4851    6 
   7 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  4  136544 BE 105536619 11.42230 1031.4289    7 
   8 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 26  136291 BE 109591215 11.44027 1016.7556    8 
   9 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  6       2 BE 105536119 11.44520 1012.4370    9 
  10 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  1  142361 BE 105568719 11.51420 1004.6648   10 
  11 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 19       2 BE 109561015 11.47048  994.2442   11 
  12 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21 13  141218 BE 105547419 11.52120  993.0942   12 
  13 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 25       3 BE 107919514 11.49028  980.1817   13 
  14 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12  3       3 BE 108323218 11.53090  953.8526   14 
  15 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 14  6  140704 BE 112975817 11.57340  953.4945   15 
  16 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21  5       2 BE 103129119 11.45500  948.8982   16 
  17 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26  6       3 BE 112971217 12.04213  948.2751   17 
  18 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  3       2 BE 209679219 12.00080  948.2305   18 
  19 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21  8       2 BE 105528319 11.59140  946.2899   19 
  20 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 12  8  140239 BE 112996517 11.58190  945.5377   20 
  21 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22 18  136804 BE 105581819 11.54440  945.2142   21 
  22 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  2  137758 00 000000019 11.56290  940.4346   22 
  23 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 15  135270 BE 106098719 11.54220  936.9891   23 
  24 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11 10  133452 BE 105599119 11.53212  930.9306   24 
  25 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 19       2 BE 106097519 11.55200  930.7569   25 
  26 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  8  8  139877 BE 108217918 12.00372  928.6748   26 
  27 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA 10  4  141573 BE 108708618 12.03210  923.2018   27 
  28 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  6  140438 BE 152471709 12.02100  922.9222   28 
  29 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 24       3 BE 109188718 11.56520  921.0395   29 
  30 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21  6       3 BE 150077311 12.04090  916.1077   30 
  31 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 37       4 BE 113070117 11.57430  915.7396   31 
  32 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39  5       5 BE 109182918 11.57440  915.6363   32 
  33 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21  1       4 BE 105547919 12.04560  911.4759   33 
  34 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39  7       6 BE 106091819 11.58270  911.2159   34 
  35 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11 11       2 BE 105597919 11.56362  910.2931   35 
  36 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 42       4 BE 108283418 11.59508  909.5364   36 
  37 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA 10  6       2 BE 105542919 12.05450  908.9759   37 
  38 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 22  9  136049 BE 109595615 12.00000  906.9933   38 
  39 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 12 10       2 BE 112996417 12.05430  900.6037   39 
  40 SERESSIA DIMITRI      Thoremb  6  2  139061 BE 112731517 12.04370  899.3920   40 
  41 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21 12       3 BE 103132619 11.55340  885.4500   41 
  42 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21  1       4 BE 103131319 11.55370  885.1459   42 
  43 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 18 12  140694 BE 108257018 12.09220  882.8320   43 
  44 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21 17       5 BE 114890717 11.56130  881.5137   44 
  45 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES 12  2       3 BE 105586319 12.09220  879.9770   45 
  46 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 14  2       2 BE 107927114 12.10010  879.3084   46 
  47 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA 10  8       3 BE 112409417 12.11050  878.8805   47 
  48 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26  4       4 BE 110459116 12.17542  871.7576   48 
  49 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 22  7       2 BE 108300418 12.06130  870.8994   49 
  50 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 37       5 BE 105576219 12.06598  868.1140   50 
  51 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  4  143317 BE 109014118 12.16063  862.8097   51 
  52 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA 10  7       4 BE 105543619 12.14470  859.1464   52 
  53 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 15       6 BE 109550415 12.08408  858.9047   53 
  54 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 38       7 BE 105576419 12.08448  858.5440   54 
  55 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 16       4 BE 105957519 12.16080  857.8832   55 
  56 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 14  5       3 BE 112975117 12.14210  856.1241   56 
  57 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 14  140329 BE 107806314 12.13552  856.0822   57 
  58 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  9  139033 BE 105611619 12.12250  856.0267   58 
  59 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  3       5 BE 105962819 12.17120  852.4103   59 
  60 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 18 16       2 BE 102306919 12.15270  850.3717   60 
  61 SERESSIA DIMITRI      Thoremb  6  5       2 BE 105606519 12.14220  846.0414   61 
  62 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43  3       8 BE 108283718 12.11098  845.6700   62 
  63 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21  8       6 BE 103129819 12.02440  843.9022   63 
  64 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  5       2 BE 105735119 12.13350  842.1274   64 
  65 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 11       2 BE 107807414 12.17312  837.6851   65 
  66 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10 10       2 BE 105612019 12.16050  837.1279   66 
  67 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST- 11  4       3 BE 109237918 12.09352  836.2353   67 
  68 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26 11       5 BE 112972917 12.25092  835.6735   68 
  69 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  4  4  134044 BE 116291519 12.11430  828.8818   69 
  70 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  2  136638 BE 105899819 12.15220  826.2729   70 
  71 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  5       2 BE 105801319 12.23553  824.0319   71 
  72 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  6       6 BE 105957719 12.24290  816.8287   72 
  73 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22 19       2 BE 105585619 12.17320  816.5778   73 



  74 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43  1       9 BE 107916214 12.17018  815.9672   74 
  75 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22 16       3 BE 105585319 12.17400  815.9284   75 
  76 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 17      10 BE 108283918 12.17268  813.9368   76 
  77 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26 26       6 BE 105578419 12.30322  810.7550   77 
  78 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  6       3 BE 105807019 12.27273  807.6245   78 
  79 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22  2       4 BE 108317118 12.19430  806.0729   79 
  80 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39  9       7 BE 106103319 12.18070  804.6198   80 
  81 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 23      11 BE 108327618 12.19298  804.0925   81 
  82 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 10      12 BE 112963417 12.19328  803.8554   82 
  83 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43  6      13 BE 112962317 12.19338  803.7764   83 
  84 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 32      14 BE 107919414 12.20498 12.3758,0   84 
  85 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  6       3 BE 619385219 12.30530 12.4025,9   85 
  86 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43  8      15 BE 108283618 12.23508 12.4059,0   86 
  87 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44  7       3 BE 150723413 12.29562 12.4201,5   87 
  88 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44  1       4 BE 107806514 12.30012 12.4206,5   88 
  89 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 20       8 BE 109185718 12.23510 12.4215,7   89 
  90 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 35      16 BE 109561715 12.25108 12.4219,0   90 
  91 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  1  140648 BE 107933014 12.31200 12.4301,4   91 
  92 DUPONT GASTON         CHAUMON  8  6       2 BE 108238718 12.30392 12.4318,4   92 
  93 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22 13       5 BE 105582219 12.27470 12.4416,7   93 
  94 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 13      17 BE 108258218 12.28228 12.4531,0   94 
  95 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  5  4  142907 BE 116298519 12.37252 12.4617,2   95 
  96 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21 18       5 BE 108328818 12.35240 12.4622,6   96 
  97 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  6       3 BE 105612119 12.33200 12.4702,5   97 
  98 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB 21 21       6 BE 105528119 12.36100 12.4708,6   98 
  99 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 22  3       3 BE 108304018 12.31420 12.4908,3   99 
 100 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 18 11       3 BE 150806813 12.37400 12.4917,9  100 
 101 BACQ RAYMOND          INCOURT 12  5       2 BE 150760213 12.37480 12.4945,1  101 
 102 JACQUES LAURENT       CHAUMON 12  1  139305 BE 109295416 12.36370 12.4959,1  102 
 103 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 10       7 BE 105957419 12.41090 12.5029,8  103 
 104 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 41       5 BE 108224418 12.39402 12.5145,5  104 
 105 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  9  9  143341 BE 105569019 12.43300 12.5149,4  105 
 106 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB 18  8       4 BE 112979517 12.40230 12.5200,9  106 
 107 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43  5      18 BE 105575619 12.34558 12.5204,0  107 
 108 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB 26  9       7 BE 108310718 12.47582 12.5230,4  108 
 109 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  1       3 BE 112411417 12.38490 12.5407,1  109 
 110 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22 14       6 BE 105581719 12.38170 12.5446,7  110 
 111 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  1       4 BE 105611719 12.41090 12.5451,5  111 
 112 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 22      19 BE 105574719 12.37498 12.5458,0  112 
 113 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44  9       6 BE 150921311 12.43312 12.5536,5  113 
 114 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21 18       7 BE 103128719 12.29250 12.5548,1  114 
 115 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 22  3       7 BE 112946317 12.39200 12.5549,7  115 
 116 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 31       7 BE 113017117 12.44272 12.5632,5  116 
 117 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 15       8 BE 113018217 12.44552 12.5700,5  117 
 118 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   5  4       4 BE 105737219 12.41470 12.5705,1  118 
 119 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 12      20 BE 108284018 12.40528 12.5801,0  119 
 120 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 16       9 BE 106093819 12.42400 13.0104,7  120 
 121 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 30      21 BE 107916314 12.44258 13.0134,0  121 
 122 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21 11       8 BE 103127519 12.35130 13.0136,1  122 
 123 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 29       9 BE 108221418 12.50022 13.0207,5  123 
 124 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  8       4 BE 619386119 12.53030 13.0235,9  124 
 125 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  21  3       9 BE 111689818 12.36300 13.0253,1  125 
 126 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12 10       4 BE 108928118 12.46220 13.0311,2  126 
 127 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 14 12       4 BE 105564819 12.51420 13.0319,2  127 
 128 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 39      10 BE 108220918 12.51352 13.0340,5  128 
 129 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 22  2       4 BE 108303918 12.46390 13.0405,3  129 
 130 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 14      10 BE 110724615 12.45410 13.0405,7  130 
 131 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 18      11 BE 108224018 12.52032 13.0408,5  131 
 132 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 28      12 BE 110535316 12.52352 13.0440,5  132 
 133 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  5       2 BE 105898019 12.48480 13.0530,1  133 
 134 TANDEN BUIS-FAVRESSE  TOURINN 22 18       5 BE 108302718 12.48170 13.0543,3  134 
 135 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 36      11 BE 109187518 12.47420 13.0606,7  135 
 136 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  5  5       2 BE 105591619 12.57502 13.0642,2  136 
 137 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN 12 12       5 BE 105536919 12.52070 13.0856,2  137 
 138 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 27      12 BE 106092519 12.51220 13.0946,7  138 
 139 BIDOUL CHRISTOPHE     DION-VA 44 27      13 BE 113018617 12.57562 13.1001,5  139 
 140 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA 10  2       5 BE 105542619 12.59450 13.1017,0  140 
 141 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  7       3 BE 105898419 12.53370 13.1019,1  141 
 142 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB 14  9       5 BE 105565319 13.00110 13.1148,2  142 
 143 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12 10       5 BE 209677319 13.02370 13.1209,9  143 
 144 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 39 32      13 BE 106093719 12.54180 13.1242,7  144 
 145 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 16      22 BE 110419116 12.55438 13.1252,0  145 
 146 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN 43 40      23 BE 105576519 12.55468 13.1255,0  146 
 147 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  3  2       2 BE 107984514 13.01170 13.1258,4  147 
 148 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  9  1       4 BE 109014918 13.06192 13.1440,4  148 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

LOCAL UNIQUE PERWEZ                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (01519)
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
LAON                 20-06-20  199 YEARLING         Amateurs:25 LACHER:09.30



-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  9  4  146371 BE 105579219 11.40283 1121.8604    1 
   2 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  2  128892 BE 103130319 11.32240 1053.0392    2 
   3 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  4  142523 BE 105955919 11.46180 1045.6566    3 
   4 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  9       2 BE 105958019 11.46240 1044.8900    4 
   5 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 14       3 BE 105959019 11.46360 1043.3602    5 
   6 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  9  6       2 BE 105579019 11.51213 1035.4851    6 
   7 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  6  1  136544 BE 105536619 11.42230 1031.4289    7 
   8 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  6  3       2 BE 105536119 11.44520 1012.4370    8 
   9 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  1  142361 BE 105568719 11.51420 1004.6648    9 
  10 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  9  5  141218 BE 105547419 11.52120  993.0942   10 
  11 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  3       2 BE 103129119 11.45500  948.8982   11 
  12 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  3       2 BE 209679219 12.00080  948.2305   12 
  13 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  9  2       2 BE 105528319 11.59140  946.2899   13 
  14 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 16 12  136804 BE 105581819 11.54440  945.2142   14 
  15 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  1  137758 00 000000019 11.56290  940.4346   15 
  16 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  4  135270 BE 106098719 11.54220  936.9891   16 
  17 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  2  1  133452 BE 105599119 11.53212  930.9306   17 
  18 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  7       2 BE 106097519 11.55200  930.7569   18 
  19 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  9  1       3 BE 105547919 12.04560  911.4759   19 
  20 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  1       3 BE 106091819 11.58270  911.2159   20 
  21 DUSSART WILLY         Nil-ST-  2  2       2 BE 105597919 11.56362  910.2931   21 
  22 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  4  141573 BE 105542919 12.05450  908.9759   22 
  23 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16 10       3 BE 103132619 11.55340  885.4500   23 
  24 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  1       4 BE 103131319 11.55370  885.1459   24 
  25 ISTAS MICHEL          MALEVES  4  1  140239 BE 105586319 12.09220  879.9770   25 
  26 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  6  136291 BE 105576219 12.06598  868.1140   26 
  27 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  5       2 BE 105543619 12.14470  859.1464   27 
  28 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  7       2 BE 105576419 12.08448  858.5440   28 
  29 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 16       4 BE 105957519 12.16080  857.8832   29 
  30 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  9  139033 BE 105611619 12.12250  856.0267   30 
  31 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  3       5 BE 105962819 12.17120  852.4103   31 
  32 JAUMOTTE MICHEL       THOREMB  5  3  140694 BE 102306919 12.15270  850.3717   32 
  33 SERESSIA DIMITRI      Thoremb  4  3  139061 BE 105606519 12.14220  846.0414   33 
  34 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  6       5 BE 103129819 12.02440  843.9022   34 
  35 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  4       2 BE 105735119 12.13350  842.1274   35 
  36 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10 10       2 BE 105612019 12.16050  837.1279   36 
  37 DECELLE ROBERT        NIL-St-  2  2  134044 BE 116291519 12.11430  828.8818   37 
  38 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  2  136638 BE 105899819 12.15220  826.2729   38 
  39 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  1  143317 BE 105801319 12.23553  824.0319   39 
  40 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16  6       6 BE 105957719 12.24290  816.8287   40 
  41 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 16 13       2 BE 105585619 12.17320  816.5778   41 
  42 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 16 10       3 BE 105585319 12.17400  815.9284   42 
  43 MARCHAL JEAN          PIETREB  9  9       3 BE 105578419 12.30322  810.7550   43 
  44 HOK SAPIN             INCOURT  5  2       2 BE 105807019 12.27273  807.6245   44 
  45 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  3       4 BE 106103319 12.18070  804.6198   45 
  46 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  6       3 BE 619385219 12.30530 12.4025,9   46 
  47 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 16  7       4 BE 105582219 12.27470 12.4416,7   47 
  48 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  3  2  142907 BE 116298519 12.37252 12.4617,2   48 
  49 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  6       3 BE 105612119 12.33200 12.4702,5   49 
  50 DEFRESNES FRANCOISE & THOREMB  9  9       4 BE 105528119 12.36100 12.4708,6   50 
  51 VANDERBECK JEAN       OPPREBA 16 10       7 BE 105957419 12.41090 12.5029,8   51 
  52 VANDERBECK CHRISTIAN  INCOURT  7  7  143341 BE 105569019 12.43300 12.5149,4   52 
  53 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  1       3 BE 105575619 12.34558 12.5204,0   53 
  54 MOTTE THIERRY         THOREMB 16  8       5 BE 105581719 12.38170 12.5446,7   54 
  55 CREVECOEUR MICHAEL    THOREMB 10  1       4 BE 105611719 12.41090 12.5451,5   55 
  56 PINCHART BERNARD      WALHAIN  8  4       4 BE 105574719 12.37498 12.5458,0   56 
  57 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16 14       6 BE 103128719 12.29250 12.5548,1   57 
  58 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  3       3 BE 105737219 12.41470 12.5705,1   58 
  59 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20  5       5 BE 106093819 12.42400 13.0104,7   59 
  60 Gilet Daniel          Ernage  16  9       7 BE 103127519 12.35130 13.0136,1   60 
  61 BECQUEVORT GEOFFREY   OPPREBA 12  8       4 BE 619386119 12.53030 13.0235,9   61 
  62 JANSSENS JEAN         THOREMB  6  4  140704 BE 105564819 12.51420 13.0319,2   62 
  63 BOURGUIGNON JEAN-MARI THOREMB  8  5       2 BE 105898019 12.48480 13.0530,1   63 
  64 LETELLIER OLI.& Léa   INCOURT  3  3       2 BE 105591619 12.57502 13.0642,2   64 
  65 PRAIL RENE            WALHAIN  6  6       3 BE 105536919 12.52070 13.0856,2   65 
  66 MARIT CHRISTOPHE      CORROY- 20 12       6 BE 106092519 12.51220 13.0946,7   66 
  67 CORLIER ROGER         OPPREBA  6  1       3 BE 105542619 12.59450 13.1017,0   67 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


